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Specifications • Concept Car Panamera Sport Turismo 

 

 

Specifications Panamera Sport Turismo concept car 

 

Body Sport Turismo with four individual seats, four doors and boot lid. 

 

Drive system Parallel full hybrid; 3-liter V6 engine, charged; hybrid module  

with electric motor and disengagement clutch; rear-wheel drive. 

 

Power 245 kW (333h hp) V6 engine 

approx. 70kW (95hp) hybrid module 

306 kW (416 hp) (combined peak power) 

 

Suspension Double wishbone front suspension; electro-mechanical power 

steering; multi-link rear suspension 

 

Dimensions Length 

Width 

Height 

4,950 mm 

1,990 mm 

1,401 mm 

 

195 in. 

75 in.  

55 in. 

 

Energy supply Lithium-ion battery with 9/4 kWh capacity and plug-in charging 

system compatible with electric power grid. 

 

Performance Top speed, pure electric mode  

 

Acceleration: 

0 -- 62 mph 

 

approx. 80 mph 

 

 

 

< 6.0 s 

Consumption (NEDC) Combined 

 

<3.5l/100 km 

CO2 emissions Combined 

 

< 82 g/km 

Range (NEDC) Pure electric mode:  

 

>30 km (18.6 mi.) 

Charging time up to 2.5 h 

 

 


