Specifications Panamera Sport Turismo concept car

Body	Sport Turismo with four individual seats, four doors and boot lid.		
Drive system	Parallel full hybrid; 3-liter V6 engine, charged; hybrid module with electric motor and disengagement clutch; rear-wheel drive.		
Power	245 kW (333h hp) V6 engine approx. 70kW (95hp) hybrid module 306 kW (416 hp) (combined peak power)		
Suspension	Double wishbone front suspension; electro-mechanical power steering; multi-link rear suspension		
Dimensions	Length Width Height	4,950 mm 1,990 mm 1,401 mm	195 in. 75 in. 55 in.
Energy supply	Lithium-ion battery with 9/4 kWh capacity and plug-in charging system compatible with electric power grid.		
Performance	Top speed, pure electric mode		approx. 80 mph
	Acceleration: 0 – 62 mph		
Consumption (NEDC)	Combined		< 6.0 s <3.5l/100 km
CO2 emissions	Combined		< 82 g/km
Range (NEDC)	Pure electric mode:		>30 km (18.6 mi.)
Charging time			up to 2.5 h